
2010 LTAA PRO LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Basketball Commissioner – Ken Whitmore – (908) 537-1054

DATE TIME TEAMS
06:15 PM Bulls vs. Celtics

Friday, January 8, 2010 07:30 PM Dream vs. Sparks
Saturday, January 09, 2010 08:30 AM vs.

09:45 AM vs. Nets
11:00 AM Mercury vs. Liberty
06:15 PM Celtics vs.

Friday, January 15, 2010 07:30 PM Liberty vs. Sparks
Saturday, January 16, 2010 08:30 AM Bulls vs.

09:45 AM vs. Nets
11:00 AM Dream vs. Mercury
06:15 PM vs. Bulls

Friday, January 22, 2010 07:30 PM vs.
Saturday, January 23, 2010 08:30 AM Mercury vs. Sparks

09:45 AM Dream vs. Liberty
11:00 AM Nets vs. Celtics
06:15 PM vs. Nets

Friday, January 29, 2010 07:30 PM Bulls vs.
Saturday, January 30, 2010 08:30 AM Liberty vs. Mercury

09:45 AM Celtics vs.
11:00 AM Sparks vs. Dream
06:15 PM Dream vs. Liberty

Friday, February 05, 2010 07:30 PM Mercury vs. Sparks
Saturday, February 06, 2010 08:30 AM vs.

09:45 AM Bulls vs. Nets
11:00 AM vs. Celtics
06:15 PM vs.

Friday, February 19, 2010 07:30 PM Celtics vs. Bulls
Saturday, February 20, 2010 08:30 AM Sparks vs. Liberty

09:45 AM Nets vs.
11:00 AM Mercury vs. Dream
06:15 PM vs. Celtics

Friday, February 26, 2010 07:30 PM vs. Bulls
Saturday, February 27, 2010 08:30 AM Sparks vs. Dream

09:45 AM vs. Nets
11:00 AM Liberty vs. Mercury
06:15 PM Liberty vs. Sparks

Friday, March 05, 2010 07:30 PM Celtics vs. Nets
Saturday, March 06, 2010 08:30 AM Mercury vs. Dream

** 09:45 AM Bulls vs.
11:00 AM vs.
06:15 PM Nets vs.

Friday, March 12, 2010 07:30 PM Sparks vs. Dream
Saturday, March 13, 2010 08:30 AM Liberty vs. Mercury

09:45 AM Bulls vs.
11:00 AM Celtics vs.

 ** March 6, 2010 2:00 PM -  Coaches Game – Site TBD

All games on Fridays & Saturdays at Woodglen School
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